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Christopher Peter Martin

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth October 1972
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COMMERCIAL MARKETING LIMITED

HOTEL TECH LIMITED
BLOOM TV LIMITED

ST IVES FOOD AND DRINK FESTIVAL

LIMITED

JOURNEY HOSPITALITY LIMITED
REMATCH CREDIT LTD
MARTINS LTD

MAXIMUM EARTH MEDIA LIMITED
MAXIMUM EARTH ENVIRONMENTAL

LIMITED

MAXIMUM EARTH GROUP LIMITED
MAXIMUM EARTH DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED

MAXIMUM EARTH ENERGY LIMITED

MAXIMUM EARTH RECYCLING
LIMITED

WASTEFILE REWARDS NO 3
LIMITED

OUTSOURCING STRATEGIES 4
LIMITED

RADFORD HOUSE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

RECONOMY (UK) LIMITED
OUTSOURCING STRATEGIES 5
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Christopher Peter Martin

Number

Number

09191536
09749208
09147988
09129882

07413674
08097204
07653572
05280117
05280120

05279787
05280115

05280121
05280116

05187898

04840594

04642718

02951661
04168902

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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907580648
907580648
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
15/09/2015 08/12/2015 Director
26/08/2015 08/12/2015 Director
25/07/2014 08/12/2015 Director
14/07/2014 Director
20/08/2012 08/12/2015 Director
07/06/2012 02/07/2015 Director
01/06/2011 Director
08/11/2004 Director
08/11/2004 Director
08/11/2004 Director
08/11/2004 Director
08/11/2004 Director
08/11/2004 Director
23/07/2004 Director
22/07/2003 01/01/2012 Director
21/01/2003 Director
24/04/2001 01/01/2012 Director

02/04/2001

01/01/2012 Director



